Great Barrier Reef to Vanuatu
OCTOBER 26 - NOVEMBER 9, 2025
Espiritu

WL Santo Island P SARTS
\,‘3 4{,’ anto Islan

Sun, Oct 26 Cairns, Queensland 6pm
Ambrym Island

Mon, Oct 27 At sea
Port Vila, Efate Island Tue, Oct 28 At sea

Wed, Oct 29 At sea

Tanna Island Thu, Oct 30 Espiritu Santo Island, Vanuatu Tpm 5pm
Inyeug Islet Fri, Oct 31 Ambrym Island, Vanuatu 8am 6pm
Lifou Island Sat, Nov 01 Port Vila, Efate Island, Vanuatu 8am 5pm
Sun, Nov 02 Tanna Island, Vanuatu 8am 5pm
g Mon, Nov 03 Inyeug Islet, Vanuatu 8am 4pm
Amédée S a
Islet Tue, Nov 04 Lifou Island, New Caledonia 8am 2pm
Wed, Nov 05 Amédée Islet, New Caledonia 8am 2:30pm

Thu, Nov 06 At sea
Fri, Nov 07 At sea
Sat, Nov 08 At sea

Sun, Nov 09 Cairns, Queensland 8am

BARE NECESSITIES

TOUR & TRAVEL



